
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON

LC48

In the Matter of:
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC
COMPANY 2009 Integrated Resource
Plan

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Request for Change in Service List
of PacifiCorp

PacifiCorp respectfully requests a change to the official service list in this

proceeding. Please modify contact information for Jordan White as follows:

Jordan A. White
Senior Counsel
PacifiCorp
1407 W. North Temple, Suite 320
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
Telephone: (801) 220-2279
Facsimile: (801) 220-4615
Email: Jordan.White@PacifiCorp.com

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.

Respectfully submitted,

Counsel for PacifiCorp
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have cause to be served the foregoing REQUEST FOR CHANGE

TO SERVICE LIST OF PACIFICORP in OPUC Docket No. LC 48 by first class mail

or electronic mail to the parties on the attached service list.

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.
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Docket No. LC 48

Service List

1
Janet.Prewitt@Doj.State.Or.Us

I
Vijay.A.Satyal@State.Or.Us

11
Rlorenz@Cablehuston.Com

Bob(ii{Oregoncub.Org

71
I

Dtooze(a)Ci.PortJaDd.Or.Us

Kip.Pheil@,State.Or.Us

Gor_don®Oregoncub.Org

Catriona@Or~oncub.Qrg

J
Lauren@CoJumbiariverkeeper.Org

Page 3 of 6- PacifiCorp Request for Change in Service List



Ias@Dvclaw.Com
Stephanie.Andrus@State.Or.Us

EdeIson8@Comcast.Net
Jholmes@Emoregon.Org

Kevin.Lynch@Iberdrolausa.Com

Marcy(dllbew 125.Com

Steve(dlNwenergy.Org
..;;;;;>

Michael@Gorgefriends.Org

Toan.Nguyen@Iberdrolausa.Com

Meady@Icnu.Org

19
Msr@N~dc.Org
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Jane.F.Harrison@Williams.Com

101
Rkahn@Nippc.Org

Sallies@Oeconline.Org

19
Laplante@Lclark.Edu

Pete.Warnken@Pacificorp.Com

Thomassonc@Comcast.Net

I
Amy.Potter@Williams.Com

Jbishop@Mbjlaw.Com

19
Abaldwin(aiLclark.Edu

Jordan. White@Pacificorp.Com

Oregondockets@Pacificorp.Com
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BwaltersC{il.Ci.Portland.Or.Us

Denise.Saunders(cl>Pgn.Com

!
Lisa.Gorsuch@State.Or.Us

Ann((iXRnp.Org

~~ter@Richards9mlnq91eaIT. corn

Gloria.Smith@Sierraclub.Org

Pge.Opuc.FiIings@Pgn.Com

Maury.Galbraith(cv,State.Or.Us

Ken@Rnp.Org

GregaiiRichardsonandoleary.Com

1
Doug.Howell@Sierraclub.Org

8
RcbaysingerC{il,Tid.Org
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